
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 11,752.14

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items

Check 08/13/2015 2862 Jennifer French X -136.01 -136.01
Check 08/31/2015 2863 Virginia Society of C... X -4,375.00 -4,511.01
Check 09/26/2015 ach Wells Fargo X -269.75 -4,780.76
Check 09/26/2015 ach Wells Fargo X -53.95 -4,834.71
Check 09/30/2015 X -146.05 -4,980.76

Total Checks and Payments -4,980.76 -4,980.76

Deposits and Credits - 7 items
Deposit 08/31/2015 X 300.00 300.00
Deposit 09/09/2015 X 125.00 425.00
Deposit 09/13/2015 X 825.00 1,250.00
Deposit 09/17/2015 X 275.00 1,525.00
Deposit 09/17/2015 X 300.00 1,825.00
Deposit 09/17/2015 X 550.00 2,375.00
Deposit 09/30/2015 X 550.00 2,925.00

Total Deposits and Credits 2,925.00 2,925.00

Total Cleared Transactions -2,055.76 -2,055.76

Cleared Balance -2,055.76 9,696.38

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Deposit 09/30/2015 300.00 300.00
Deposit 09/30/2015 760.00 1,060.00

Total Deposits and Credits 1,060.00 1,060.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 1,060.00 1,060.00

Register Balance as of 09/30/2015 -995.76 10,756.38

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items

Check 10/01/2015 2864 Forensic Accounting... -316.74 -316.74
Check 10/02/2015 2865 Anderson & Anderson -90.21 -406.95
Check 10/04/2015 2867 Toni T. Lee-Andrews -252.94 -659.89
Check 10/04/2015 2866 USPS -104.00 -763.89

Total Checks and Payments -763.89 -763.89

Total New Transactions -763.89 -763.89

Ending Balance -1,759.65 9,992.49

TCVSCPA

Reconciliation Detail
1050 · Wells Fargo - Checking, Period Ending 09/30/2015

For Internal Use
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